Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Weight 7.9 g/ pce
Coding
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Change History
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
R. Bippus 29.03.11 A. Bippus 23.06.14  b00 14-0880 T. Pscheiden 23.06.14
Coding Plug Color RAL Part-Number
A
black sim. 9005 D4S20Y-400A5-A
B
white sim. 9001 D4S20Y-400A5-B
C
blue sim. 5005 D4S20Y-400A5-C
D
bordeaux sim. 4004 D4S20Y-400A5-D
E
green sim. 6002 D4S20Y-400A5-E
F
brown sim. 8011 D4S20Y-400A5-F
Z
water blue sim. 5021 D4S20Y-400A5-Z
Rev. Date Change
b00 14.05.13 tube magazine packing VM06.0200 � VM06_01900
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on
our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our